Phone: +61 (8)  9451 6011
Facsimile: +61 (8)  9458 5766
Email: sales@transeals.com.au
Web: http://www.transeals.com.au
RRM/BSN & RRI/BSN
Category
• Seal, Single Acting Rod
Construction

L
S
5 June 2003
Ød ØD
Z
H
20-30°
Phone: +61 (8)  9451 6011
Facsimile: +61 (8)  9458 5766
Email: sales@transeals.com.au
Web: http://www.transeals.com.au
RRM/BSN & RRI/BSN
Metric Sizes (cont’d)
Part No. Ød ØD H
Tolerances f8 H9 +0.2 -0
RRM10ABSN 10.00 14.90 2.20
RRM10BBSN 10.00 17.30 3.20
RRM12ABSN 12.00 16.90 2.20
RRM14ABSN 14.00 18.90 2.20
RRM14BBSN 14.00 21.30 3.20
RRM15ABSN 15.00 19.90 2.20
RRM18BBSN 18.00 25.30 3.20
RRM20BBSN 20.00 27.30 3.20
RRM20CBSN 20.00 30.70 4.20
RRM22BBSN 22.00 29.30 3.20
RRM22CBSN 22.00 32.70 4.20
RRM25BBSN 25.00 32.30 3.20
RRM25CBSN 25.00 35.70 4.20
RRM28BBSN 28.00 35.30 3.20
RRM28CBSN 28.00 38.70 4.20
RRM30BBSN 30.00 37.30 3.20
RRM30CBSN 30.00 40.70 4.20
RRM32BBSN 32.00 39.30 3.20
RRM32CBSN 32.00 42.70 4.20
RRM35CBSN 35.00 45.70 4.20
RRM36CBSN 36.00 46.70 4.20
RRM38BBSN 38.00 45.30 3.20
RRM38CBSN 38.00 48.70 4.20
RRM38DBSN 38.00 53.10 6.30
RRM40BBSN 40.00 47.30 3.20
RRM40CBSN 40.00 50.70 4.20
RRM40DBSN 40.00 55.10 6.30
RRM41CBSN 41.00 51.70 4.20
RRM42DBSN 42.00 57.10 6.30
RRM44DBSN 44.00 59.10 6.30
RRM45CBSN 45.00 55.70 4.20
RRM45DBSN 45.00 60.10 6.30
RRM46CBSN 46.00 56.70 4.20
RRM48DBSN 48.00 63.10 6.30
RRM50BBSN 50.00 57.30 3.20
RRM50CBSN 50.00 60.70 4.20
RRM50DBSN 50.00 65.10 6.30
RRM53DBSN 53.00 68.10 6.30
RRM55CBSN 55.00 65.70 4.20
RRM55DBSN 55.00 70.10 6.30
RRM56DBSN 56.00 71.10 6.30
RRM60CBSN 60.00 70.70 4.20
RRM60DBSN 60.00 75.10 6.30
RRM63CBSN 63.00 73.70 4.20
RRM63DBSN 63.00 78.10 6.30
RRM65CBSN 65.00 75.70 4.20
RRM65DBSN 65.00 80.10 6.30
RRM66DBSN 66.00 81.10 6.30
RRM70DBSN 70.00 85.10 6.30
RRM73DBSN 73.00 88.10 6.30
RRM75DBSN 75.00 90.10 6.30
RRM80CBSN 80.00 90.70 4.20
RRM80DBSN 80.00 95.10 6.30
RRM85DBSN 85.00 100.10 6.30
RRM86DBSN 86.00 101.10 6.30
RRM90DBSN 90.00 105.10 6.30
RRM95DBSN 95.00 110.10 6.30
RRM100DBSN 100.00 115.10 6.30
RRM105DBSN 105.00 120.10 6.30
RRM110DBSN 110.00 125.10 6.30
RRM110EBSN 110.00 130.50 8.10
RRM115DBSN 115.00 130.10 6.30
RRM120DBSN 120.00 135.10 6.30
RRM125DBSN 125.00 140.10 6.30
RRM125EBSN 125.00 145.50 8.10
RRM130DBSN 130.00 145.10 6.30
RRM135DBSN 135.00 150.10 6.30
RRM140DBSN 140.00 155.10 6.30
RRM140EBSN 140.00 160.50 8.10
RRM150DBSN 150.00 165.10 6.30
RRM150EBSN 150.00 170.50 8.10
RRM160DBSN 160.00 175.10 6.30
RRM160EBSN 160.00 180.50 8.10
RRM165DBSN 165.00 180.10 6.30
RRM165EBSN 165.00 185.50 8.10
Metric Sizes
Part No. Ød ØD H
5
Ju

RRI450DBSN 4.500 5.094 0.248
RRI500DBSN 5.000 5.594 0.248
RRI550DBSN 5.500 6.094 0.248
RRI600DBSN 6.000 6.594 0.248
RRI700DBSN 7.000 7.594 0.248
RRI800EBSN 8.000 8.808 0.319
RRI800FBSN 8.000 8.946 0.319
RRI900FBSN 9.000 9.946 0.319
RRI1000FBSN 10.000 10.946 0.319
RRI1200GBSN 12.000 13.076 0.374
Metric Sizes (cont’d)
Part No. Ød ØD H
Imperial Sizes
Part No. Ød ØD H
Tolerances f8 H9 +0.2 -0
RRM170DBSN 170.00 185.10 6.30
RRM170EBSN 170.00 190.50 8.10
RRM175DBSN 175.00 190.10 6.30
RRM180DBSN 180.00 195.10 6.30
RRM180EBSN 180.00 200.50 8.10
RRM190DBSN 190.00 205.10 6.30
RRM190EBSN 190.00 210.50 8.10
RRM200DBSN 200.00 215.10 6.30
RRM200EBSN 200.00 220.50 8.10
RRM200FBSN 200.00 224.00 8.10
RRM210EBSN 210.00 230.50 8.10
RRM220DBSN 220.00 235.10 6.30
RRM220EBSN 220.00 240.50 8.10
RRM225EBSN 225.00 245.50 8.10
RRM230EBSN 230.00 250.50 8.10
RRM240EBSN 240.00 260.50 8.10
RRM250EBSN 250.00 270.50 8.10
RRM260GBSN 260.00 287.30 9.50
RRM265FBSN 265.00 289.00 8.10
RRM270EBSN 270.00 290.50 8.10
RRM275FBSN 275.00 299.00 8.10
RRM280EBSN 280.00 300.50 8.10
RRM300EBSN 300.00 320.50 8.10
RRM300FBSN 300.00 324.00 8.10
RRM350FBSN 350.00 374.00 8.10
RRM350GBSN 350.00 377.30 9.50
RRM370GBSN 370.00 397.30 9.50
RRM380FBSN 380.00 404.00 8.10
RRM400FBSN 400.00 424.00 8.10
RRM450FBSN 450.00 474.00 8.10
RRM450GBSN 450.00 477.30 9.50
For additional sizes, contact Transeals.
For additional sizes, contact Transeals.
5 June 2003
Ød ØD